Ipe Decking...

...the Ultimate in Outdoor Living

Ipe Decking Properties

* Excellent durability, very resistant to attack by
decay, ﬁmgi, and termires.

* Fire Rated NFPA Code, Class A and UBC
Code Class 1.

* The look and feel you get only from real wood.

» Natural beauty that will last.

Available Sizes

1x4 1x6 1x10
S5/4x4 5/4x6

2x2 through 2x12

4x4

Lengths 6'—20°

Other sizes available on special order.

Ask your lumber dealer for design ideas and
installation instructions.

Technical Speciﬁcations

Ipe
Hardness — psi 3,180
Modulus of Elasticity 3,140,000
(stiffness) — psi
Modulus of Rupture 25,400
(bending strength) — psi
Specific Gravity 1.06
Weight —1b./fc’ 69




Redwood
420
1,100,000
7,900
0.35
26

Red Cedar
350
7,500
0.32
23

1,110,000

Western

Southern
Yellow Pine
740
1,520,000
13,000
0.48
35

Mahogany
630
1,630,000
12,100
0.43
31

Technical Specifications
Philippine

1.06
69

13,180

'3;-140,@;.

- 25,400

.

—psi

.

—psi
Modulus of Elasticity
(stiffness) — psi
Modulus of Rupture
(bending strength)

Specific Gravity
Weight - b./ft’

Hardness

Natural Durability

Superior Performance

Incredlble Beauty

‘H PR [P W
ﬂs&;ﬂ Aﬂt &Au‘u"ujﬁ‘ VAV AVAY AV Av

IPE Hardwood

From ShoreMaster

Congratulations! You have invested in a naturally durable,
virtually maintenance-free building material guaranteed to
provide years of durability. IPE Hardwood from

ShoreMaster will eliminate your concerns of:

- Applyiﬂg ﬂl’ll’lllﬂ] sealers

* Rot and clecay clamage

* Termite damage
ShoreMaster warranties their IPE Hardwood for two years.

Even in an extreme marine environment, a 2o year lifespan is




