

Ipe Decking...





...the Ultimate in Outdoor Living

Ipe Decking Properties

- Excellent durability, very resistant to attack by decay, fungi, and termites.
- Fire Rated NFPA Code, Class A and UBC Code Class 1.
- The look and feel you get only from real wood.
- Natural beauty that will last.

Available Sizes

1x4 1x6 1x10 5/4x4 5/4x6 2x2 through 2x12 4x4 Lengths 6'-20'

Other sizes available on special order.

Ask your lumber dealer for design ideas and installation instructions.

Technical Specifications

Ipe
3,180
3,140,000
25,400
1.06
69

						ш
	Ipe	Philippine Mahogany	Southern Yellow Pine	Western Red Cedar	Redwood	
Hardness-psi	3,180	930	740	350	420	
Modulus of Elasticity (stiffness) – psi	3,140,000	1,630,000	1,520,000	1,110,000	1,100,000	
Modulus of Rupture (bending strength) – psi	25,400	12,100	13,000	7,500	7,900	
Specific Gravity	1.06	0.43	0.48	0.32	0.35	
$\mathbf{Weight} - 1b./ft^3$	69	31	35	23	26	
						J



IPE Hardwood From ShoreMaster

Congratulations! You have invested in a naturally durable, virtually maintenance-free building material guaranteed to provide years of durability. IPE Hardwood from ShoreMaster will eliminate your concerns of:

- Applying annual sealers
- Rot and decay damage
- · Termite damage

ShoreMaster warranties their IPE Hardwood for two years. Even in an extreme marine environment, a 20 year lifespan is not uncommon!





Premier Waterfront Products